
50

60

70

80

90

100

110

1990 1995 2000 2005 2010 2018

Inländischer Materialkonsum DMC
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Index 1990 = 100

2018: Schätzung

Quelle: BFS – Umweltgesamtrechnung © BFS  2019

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Metalle

Total

Biomasse

Fossile Energieträger

Mineralien


